
Statement of Receipts, Disbursements and Balances  (Schedule 1)Ida Township

As on 12/31/2025

1/13/2026

Beginning 

Balance Receipts

Sale of 

Investments Total Balance

Investment 

BalanceDisbursementsTransfers In

Purchase of 

InvestmentsFund Transfers Out Ending Balance

 25,661.92  0.00  1,673.19  0.00  0.00  205,687.22 General Fund  99,133.78  108,156.95  194,990.86  220,652.78 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  258,270.70 Road and Bridge 201  271,141.99  320,714.68  208,698.01  208,698.01 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  29,099.64 Fire Protection 225  85,291.86  84,381.60  30,009.90  30,009.90 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  28,083.79 ALASD Sewer Bond & 

Interest 205

 119,411.38  118,731.00  28,764.17  28,764.17 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  223,757.41 Sewer Availablity Charge - 

206

 8,008.87  0.00  231,766.28  231,766.28 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  472,508.53 MN PFA Sewer Debt 

Service 301

 12,166.57  0.00  484,675.10  484,675.10 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  33,322.71 7T Blacktopping Debt 

Service 305

 1,149.21  0.00  34,471.92  34,471.92 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,154.76 2014 Blacktopping Project 

Debt Service 308

 0.00  0.00  15,154.76  15,154.76 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  50,056.13 2016 Paving Project  Debt 

Service 309

 0.00  0.00  50,056.13  50,056.13 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  17,830.41 2017 Maple Circle Debt 

Service - 310

 0.00  0.00  17,830.41  17,830.41 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  120,710.07 West Side Improvements 

Debt Service Phase 1 

2018A - fund 311

 152,688.65  191,200.00  82,198.72  82,198.72 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  262,458.71 West Side Improvement 

Phase 2 Debt Service  

2019A - fund 312

 129,981.17  106,773.27  285,666.61  285,666.61 

 543,759.29  0.00  25,960.85  0.00  0.00  237,173.71 Blacktop/Upgrade Fund - 

409

 153,055.89  0.00  364,268.75  908,028.04 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 Sunny Brook Drive Paving 

Project Cap Imp - 417

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  79,392.17 Sahara Lane Paving Project 

Capital Project - 418

 11,268.70  53.50  90,607.37  90,607.37 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,460.60 Laguna Lane Paving 

Project Capital Project - 

419

 4,915.64  0.00  20,376.24  20,376.24 

Total :  2,048,966.56  1,048,213.71  0.00  0.00  930,011.00  27,634.04  0.00  569,421.21  2,139,535.23  2,708,956.44 
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